Name

Mr. John F. {Jack) Petch
Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

Dr. Alice Dong
Vice-Chair of the Governing Council
Government Appointee

The Honourable David R, Peterson
Chancellor
Ex Officio

Professor David Navlor
President
Ex Officio

University of Toronto
Governing Council
Membership for 2007 - 2008

Public Address

Chair Governing Council

Governing Council

University of Taronto

Simcoe Hall

c/o 27 Kings College Circle, Room 106
Toronio, ON M55 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576

Fax: 416-862-6666

E-Mail;  chair.gc@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa Sim
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117
Assistant Faxe  416-978-8182
Assistant Email: teresa.sim@®utoronto.ca

Medical Consultant

RBC Insurance

30 Adelaide Street East, Suite 500
Toronto, ON M5C 3H3
Phone:  416-643-4700x7426
Fax: A16-643-4940

E-Mail:  alice.dong@rbe.com

Chancellor

University of Toronto

c/o Office of the President, Room 206
Simeoe Hall

27 King's College Circle

Toronto, ON M5S 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2116

Fax: 416-350-6961

E-Mail:  dpeterson@casselsbrock.com
Assistarit: Brenda Ichikawa
Assistant Phone: 416 978-1049
Assistant Fax:  416-971-1360
Assistant Email; brenda.ichikawa@utoronto.ca

President

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 206
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1
Phone:  416-978-2121

Fax: 416-971-1360

E-Mails  president@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Kim Derrick
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2121
Assistant Email: kim.derrick@utoronto.ca



Name

Professor Varouj Alvazian
Member
Teaching Staff

Ms Diana AR, Alli
Member
Administrative Staff

Wr. P, €. Choo
Mermber
Administrative Staff

Professor Brian Corman
Member
Teaching Staff

The Honourahle Willilam G, Davis
Member
Government Appointee

Public Address

Chair
Department of Economics
University of Toronto at Mississauga

Kaneff Building
3359 Mississauga Road North, Room 121
Mississauga, ON L5 3N7

Phone:  90%-828-53302

Fax: 905-569-4325

E-Mail:  aivazian@chass.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Amber Shoebridge
Assistant Phone: 905-828-3302

Assistant Fax:  905-569-4325

Assistant Email: ashoshri@utm, utoronto.ca

Coordinator, Student Affairs

Office of Student Affairs, Faculty of Medicine
University of Toronto

Medical Sciences Building

1 King's College Circle, Room 21718
Toronto, ON M3S 1A8

Phone:  416-978-2684

Fax: 416-971-3056

E<Mail:  diana.alli@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Dabbie Lau
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2764

Assistant Fax:  416-971-30456

Assistant Email:” dabbie. lau@utoronto.ca

c/o USWA Local 1998

315 Bloor 5t. West

Toronio, ON MBS 1A3

Phone:  416-946-7430

Fax: {416) 978-7022

E-Mail:  pe.choo@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Kim Walker

Assistant Phone: 416-506-9090 x 221
Assistant Email: kim.walker@uswa1998.ca

Chair, Departument of English
University of Toronto

Jackman

170 5t. George Street

Toronto, ON MBR 2M8

Phone:  416-978-0472

Fax: 416-971-2456

E-Mail:  bcorman®@chass.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Tanuja Persaud
Assistant Phone: 416-978-5920
Assistant Email: tanuja.persaud@utoronto.ca

Torys LLP

Toronto Dominion Centre

79 Wellington Street West, Suite 3000 - P.O. Box 270
Toronto, ON MBK INZ

Phone:  416-865-753%

Fax: 416-865-7380

E-Mail:  sdonohue@torys.com

Assistant; Ms Sheila Donohue

Assistant Email: SDONOHUE®torys.com



Name Public Address

Or. Claude 5, Davis Principal Consultant

Member Claude Davis & Associates

Government Appointes 141 Qakharnpton Trail
Harnilton, ON L9B 0A3

Phone:  905-679-0981
Fax: 905-891-8997
E-Mail:  claude@claudedavis.ca

Mr. Ken Davy University of Toronto
Mermber 27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Part-time Undergraduate Student Toronto, ON M55 A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Maily  kenneth.davy@utoronto.ca

Miss Saswati Deb c/o Office of the Governing Council
Meirber University of Toronto
Full-time Undergraduate Student Simcoe Hall
27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576
E-Mail:  saswati.deb@gmail.com

Ms Susan Eng 537 Brunswick Avenue
Member Toronto, ON M5R 276
Alumni

Phone:  414-960-0312
E-Mail:  susan.eng@utoronto.ca

Dr, Shari Graham Fell e/0 Office of the Governing Council
Member University of Toronte
Government Appointee Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1A1
Phone:  416-978-6576

Fax: 414-978-8182

Mr. Arya Ghadimi 4 Devonshire Place
Member Toronto, ON MBS 2E1
Graduate Student

Phone:  416-996-3532

Professor Vivek Goel Vice-President and Provost
Mernber University of Toronta
Presidential Appointee Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 225
Taronto, ON MBS 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2172

Fax: 416-978-3939

E-Mail:  provost@utoronto.ca
Assistant; Ms Erika Bajley
Assistant Phone; 416-978-2122
Assistant Fax:  416-978-3939
Assistant Email: e.bailey@utoronto.ca

Ms, Judith Goldring Senior Vice President and General Counsel
Member AGF Management Limited
Government Appolintee &b Wellington Street West, 31st Floor

Toronto, ON M5K 1E9
Phone:  416-865-4315
Fax: 416-865-4194



Name

Professor William Gough
Member
Teaching Staff

Dr. Gerald Halbert
Member
Government Appointee

Professor Ellen Hodnett
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Glen A, Jones
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Alex Kenjeev
Member
Graduate Student

Dr, Joel A, Kirsh
Member
Teaching Staff

Professor Ronald H. Kluger

Member
Teaching Staff

Public Address

Associate Chair

Physical and Environmental Sciences
University of Toronto at Scarborough
1265 Military Trail, SW 652

Toronto, ON M1C 124
Phone:  416-287-7245
Fax; 416-287-7204

E-Mail:  gough®utse,utoronto.ca

39 Wimpole Drive
Toronto, ON M2L 2LZ

Phone:  416-449-7413
Mabile:  416-445-3236
E-Mail:  seymona@sympatico.ca

Professor and Heather M. Reisman Chair in Perinatal Nursing Research
Lawrence 5. Bloomberg Faculty of Nursing

University of Toronto

Health Sciences Building

155 College Street, Suite 130

Toronto, ON M3T 1P8

Phone:  416-946-8676

Fax: 416-946-8681

E-Mail:  ellen.hodnett@utoronto.ca

Associate Dean, Academic

OISE/UT

252 Bloor Street West, Room 12-132
Toronto, ON M55 1V6

Phone:  416-923-6641 x2236

Fax: 416-926-4713

E-Mail:  gjones@oise.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Carol Oblak
Assistant Fhone: 923-6641 - XT 2579
Assistant Faxs  416-975-1925
Assistant Email: coblak@oise.utoronto.ca
University of Toronto

c/o; 27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON MBS 1A1

E-Mail:  alex.kenjeev@utoronto.ca

Department of Paedijatrics
Hospital for Sick Children

555 University Avenue, Room 1725
Atrium, 1st floor

Toronto, ON M3G 1X8
Phone:  416-813-7731

E-Mail:  joel.kirsh@sickkids.ca
Department of Chemistry

Lash Miller Building

80 St. George Street, Room 150
Toronto, ON M35 3H6
Phone:  416-978-3582

E-Mail:  rkluger®chem.utoronto.ca



Name

Dr. Stefan Mathias Larson
Member
Alumni

Professor Louise Lemieux-Charles
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Joseph Mapa
Member
Government Appointee

Professor Michael R, Marrus
Member
Teaching Staff

Mr. Geoffrey Matus
Member
Government Appointee

Public Address

Engagement Manager

McKinsey & Co. Canada

110 Charles 5t. West

Toronto, ON MBS 1K9

Phone;  416-313-3789

Fax: 416-813-4867

E-Mail:  stefan_larsen@mckinsey.com

Chair, Dept. Health Policy, Management & Evaluation
Department of Medicine

University of Toronto

Health Sciences Building

155 College St., 4th Floor

Toronto, ON M5T IMb

Phone:  416-978-4210

Fax: 416-978-8350
E-Mail:  Llemieux.charles@utorento.ca
Assistant: Ms Seeta Parker

Assistant Phone: 416-978-2047
Assistant Email; hpme.chair@utoronto.ca

President and Chief Executive Officer
Mount Sinal Hospital

600 University Avenue, Suite 335
Toronto, ON M6G 1X5

Phone:  416-586-5063

Fax: 416-586-8787

E-Mail:  jmapa@mtsinal.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Sandra Harrison
Assistant Phone: 416-586-5062

Assistant Email; sharrison®mtsinai.on.ca

Chancellor Rose and Ray Wolfe Professor of Holocaust Studies

Massey College

University of Toronto

4 Devonshire Place

Toronto, ON M558 2E1

Phone:  416-946-0648

Fax: 416-978-1759

E-Mail:  michael.marrus@utoronto.ca

Chairman of the Board

HO Financial Lirnited

1067 Yonge Street

Toronto, ON MAW 212

Phone:  416-928-4110

Fax: 416-925-4132

E-Mail:  gmatus@hofinancial.com
Assistant: Ms Priscilla Qcampo
Assistant Phone: 416-928-4112

Assistant Email; ocampo@hofinancial.com

(%



s Florence Minz
Member
Government Appointee

Dr. Gary P. Mooney
Member
Government Appointee

Mr, George E, Myhal
Member
Government Appointee

Mr, Richard Nunn
Member
Government Appointee

Ms Jacqueline €, Orange
Nember
Alurrni

Public Address

Partner

Swindon Investments Ltd,

3520 Pharmacy Avenue, Unit 1
Scarborough, ON MW 278
Phone:  416-499-9350

Fax: 416-515-1540
E-Mail:  fminz@minznet.com
Assistant: Anna Morris

Assistant Phone: 416-631-9280
Assistant Fax:  416-499-1463
Assistant Email; amorris@minznet.com

President and CEO

FNF Canada

2700 Argentia Road

Mississauga, ON L5N 5v4
Phone:  905-821-226%1

Mobile:  Ho Ph# 905-891-0885
E-Mail:  gmooney@fnf.ca
Assistant: Ms Dianne Hillier
Assistant Phone: 905-816-4494
Assistant Email; dhillier@fnf.ca

Maraging Partner and Chief Operating Officer
Brookfield Asset Management Inc.

BCE Place
181 Bay Street, Suite 300
Toronto, ON M5J 273

Phone:  416-956-5179

Fax: 416-365-9642

E-Mail:  gmyhal@brookfield.com
Assistant: Ms Karla Barfoot
Assistant Phone: 416-359-8564
Assistant Fax:  416-363-9642
Assistant Email; kbarfoot@brookfield,com
Deloitte & Touche LLP

BCE Place

181 Bay Street, Suite 1400

Toronto, ON MiEJ 2V

Phane;  416-601-6534

Fax: 416-601-6590

E-Mail:  rmunn@deloitte.ca
Assistant: Ms Nira Joseph
Assistant Phone: 416-643-8057
Assistant Emails nirjoseph@deloitts.ca

University of Toronto

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1AT1

Phone;  416-978-2117

E-Mail:  jackie.orange@sympatico.ca

6



Name

Professor fan Orchard
Member
Presidential Appointes

Mr. Alexandruy Rascany
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Professor Doug W, Reeve
Member
Teaching Staff

Member
Alurnnd

Professor Arthur S, Ripstein
Member
Teaching Staff

Miss Lorenza Sisca
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Mr. Stephen C. Smith
Member
Alumni

Public Address

Vice-President and Principal

University of Toronto at Mississauga
South Building

3359 Mississauga Road North, Rm 3135
Mississauga, ON L5k 1C6

Phone:  905-828-5211

Fax: 905-569-4345

E-Mail:  principal®utm.utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Colleen McColeman
Assistant Phone: 905-828-5212
Assistant Fax:  9053-569-434%
Assistant Email: cmccolem@utm.utoronto.ca

University of Toronto

c/o: 27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON MAS 1A1

E-Mail:  alexandru.rascanu®utoronto.ca

Department of Chem. Eng. & Applied Chemistry
Unriversity of Toronto

200 College Street, Room 221

Toronto, ON M55 3E5

Phone:  416-978-2543

Fax; 416-971-2208

E-Mail:  reeve@chem-eng.utoronio.ca
Assistant: Ms Joan Rogers

Assistant Phone: 416-978-3069

Assistant Fax:  416-971-2208

Assistant Email: rogers@cherm-eng.utoronto.ca

¢/o Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronio

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M5S 1AT1 -
Phone:  416-978-6576

E-Mail:  Tim-reid@sympatico.ca

Faculty of Law

University of Toronto

84 Queen's Park Crescent

Toronto, ON M5S 205

Phone:  416-978-0735

Fax: 416-978-2648

E-Mail:  arthur.ripstein®utoronto.ca

Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

c/o 27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1A1

Director, Secretary and General Counsel
Jones Collombin Investment Counsel Inc.
150 King Street West, Suite 2108

Box 52

Toronto, ON M5H 149

Phone:  416-366-7888 x227

Fax: 416-366-0380
E-Mail:  stephen.smith@jonescollombin.com
Assistant: Ms Jaana Sauso

Assistant Phone: 416-366-0314
Assistant Faxr  416-366-0380



Name

Miss Maureen J, Somerville
Member

Alumnd

Ms Estefania Toledo
Member
Part-time Undergraduate Student

Dr, Sarita Verma
Member
Teaching Staff

Ms B, Elizabeth Vosburgh
Mermber
Alumni

Mr. Larry Wasser
Member
Alurmni

Mr. Robert §, Weiss
Member
Governraent Appointee

Mr. Yang Weng
Member
Full-time Undergraduate Student

Public Address

955 Millwood Road, Apt. 306
Toronto, ON MAG 4E3

Phone:  416-423-6615
E-Mail:  mi_somerville@hotmail.com

/0 Office of the Gaverning Council
University of Toronto

Simeoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1A1

Phone:  416-978-6576

Fax: 416-978-20118

E-Mail:  ae.toledo@utoronto.ca

Associate Professor

Faculty of Medicine, Postgraduate Medical Education

University of Toronto

500 University Ave,, Suite 602
Toronto, ON M5G 1V7

Phone:  416-978-6709

Fax: 416-978-7144

E-Mail:  sarita.verma@utoronto.ca
c/0 Office of the Gaverning Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's Collage Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON MBS 1A

Phone:  416-978-6476

E-Mail:  evosburgh@rogers.coim

L. W Capital Corporation
200136 Yorkville Avenue

Toronto, ON MSR 1C2
Phorie:  416-963-3332
Assistant: Ms Wendy Letsch

Assistant Phone: 416-963-3332
Assistant Email: wletsch@lwcapital.com

Toronto, ON MR ZEZ

Phone:  416-968-090%
Fax: 416-968-7714
E-Mail:  robert.s.weiss@sympatico.ca

University of Toronto
cfo: 27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M55 1A1



Name

Mr, W. David Wilson
Member
Government Appointee

Mr. Henry Muthall
Board/Committee Secretary
Lead

Ms Mag-Yu Tan
Board/Committee Secretary

Mr. Louis R, Charpentier
Secretary of the Governing Council

773072007 9:33:55AM

Public Address

Chair

Ontario Securities Commission

20 Queen Street West, 19th Floor, Box 55
Toronto, ON M3H 358

Phone:  416-593-8203

Fax: 416-593-8241

E-Mail:  dwilson@osc.gov.on.ca
Assistant: Ms Linda Shrubb
Assistant Phone: 416-593-8201

Assistant Faxs  416-593-8241
Assistant Email: shrubb®osc.gov.on.ca

Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON MBS 1A1

Phone:  416-978-8428

Fax: 416-978-8182 )

E-Mail:  henry.mulhall@utoronto.ca

Assistant Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council

University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106

Toronto, ON M55 A1

Phone:  416-978-87%4

Fax: 416-978-8182

E<Maili  maeyu.tan@utoronto.ca

Secretary of the Governing Council
Office of the Governing Council
University of Toronto

Simcoe Hall

27 King's College Circle, Room 106
Toronto, ON M35 1A1

Phone:  416-978-2118

Fax: 416-978-8182

E-Mail:  Lcharpentier@utoronto.ca
Assistant: Ms Teresa 5im
Assistant Phone; 416-978-2117
Assistant Faxx  416-978-8182
Assistant Fmail: teresa.sim@utoronto.ca
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